The following unaudited pro-forma combined and consolidated statements of income and operations have been derived from the
statements of operations of the Company for the years ended December 31, 1999 and 2000 adjusted to give effect to the merger
transactions as if the merger transactions occurred on January 1, 1999. The pro-forma combined and consolidated statements of income
and operations are presented for informational purposes only and do not purport to be indicative of the results of operations that actually
would have resulted if the merger transaction had been consummated on January 1, 1999 nor which may result from future operations.

A pro-forma balance sheet has not been presented here because the merger transactions are reflected in the Company�s consolidated
balance sheet as of December 31, 2000.

The Pro-Forma Combined and Consolidated Statements of Income and Operations should be read in conjunction with the notes thereto
and the Company�s combined and consolidated financial statements and related notes thereto contained elsewhere in this Form 10-KSB.

F-21

Edgar Filing: ERESOURCE CAPITAL GROUP INC - Form 8-K/A

38

Year Ended
December 31, 1999

Year Ended
December 31, 2000

Pro
Forma

Pro
Forma

ActualAdjustments
Pro

Forma ActualAdjustments
Pro

Forma

REVENUE:

E-commerce/retail
 $3,668,069  $�  $3,668,069  $4,559,993  $�  $4,559,993
Strategic internet services
  614,098   �   614,098   1,643,958   �   1,643,958

Total revenue
  4,282,167   �   4,282,167   6,203,951   �   6,203,951

COST OF REVENUE:

E-commerce/retail
  3,195,703   �   3,195,703   3,952,025   �   3,952,025
Strategic internet services
  332,967   �   332,967   913,337   �   913,337

Edgar Filing: ERESOURCE CAPITAL GROUP INC - Form 8-K/A

39

Total cost of revenue
  3,528,670   �   3,528,670   4,865,362   �   4,865,362

Gross profit
  753,497   �   753,497   1,338,589   �   1,338,589

OPERATING EXPENSES:

Sales and marketing
  306,237   �   306,237   1,523,645   �   1,523,645
General and administrative
  623,876   �   623,876   1,754,122   �   1,754,122
Research/product development
  �   �   �   123,255   �   123,255
Bad debt provision
  �   �   �   101,583   �   101,583
Stock based compensation
  150,000   �   150,000   43,395   �   43,395
Depreciation
  22,657   �   22,657   115,449   �   115,449
Amortization
  757   396,000(1)  396,757   339,991   77,000(1)  416,991

Edgar Filing: ERESOURCE CAPITAL GROUP INC - Form 8-K/A

40

Total operating expenses
  1,103,527   396,000   1,499,527   4,001,440   77,000   4,078,440

Income (loss) from operations
  (350,030)  (396,000)  (746,030)  (2,662,851)  (77,000)  (2,739,851)

OTHER INCOME (EXPENSE):

Interest expense
  (34,030)  �   (34,030)  (40,544)  �   (40,544)
Interest income
  �   �   �   189,257   �   189,257
Other
  35   �   35   (7,414)  �   (7,414)

Edgar Filing: ERESOURCE CAPITAL GROUP INC - Form 8-K/A

41

  (33,995)  �   (33,995)  141,299   �   141,299

Income (loss) before income taxes and minority interest
  (384,025)  (396,000)  (780,025)  (2,521,552)  (77,000)  (2,598,552)
BENEFIT FROM (PROVISION FOR) INCOME TAXES
  (5,989)  �   (5,989)  (13,893)  �   (13,893)

NET INCOME (LOSS) BEFORE MINORITY INTEREST
  (390,014)  (396,000)  (786,014)  (2,535,445)  (77,000)  (2,612,445)
MINORITY INTEREST
  96,926   (96,926)(1)  �   1,002   (1,002)(1)  �

Edgar Filing: ERESOURCE CAPITAL GROUP INC - Form 8-K/A

42

NET INCOME (LOSS)
 $(293,088) $(492,926) $(786,014) $(2,534,443) $(78,002) $(2,612,445)

EARNINGS PER SHARE � BASIC AND DILUTED
   $(0.03)   $(0.09)

WEIGHTED AVERAGE SHARES OUTSTANDING(1)(2)
   30,294,652   30,732,590

F-22

(1) The pro forma information above reflects the amortization of the eStorefronts� goodwill of $1,980,000 over five (5) years, the
elimination of the minority interest in eStorefronts� loss from operations and the weighted average shares amount reflects the
number of shares issued in the merger transactions (18,434,553) as if they were issued on January 1, 1999.

(2) Potentially
dilutive shares
of 40,855 for
the year ended
December 31,